

WELCOME NORWAY

Research incil of Norway

F

HFSPO NEW MEMBER

HFSP Webinar – February 12, 2024





Agenda - HFSP Research Grants webinar

Welcome



2.



- 3.
- 4. Q&A

Kristin Danielsen, Spesial advisor, Research Council of Norway – HFSPO Board of Trustees Prof. Aurora Martinez, Dept. of Biomedicine, UiB – HFSPO Council of Scientists

Information about HFSP Research Grant 2025 Prof. Almut Kelber, Director of Research Grants, HFSPO

My HFSP experience by Research Grant holder Pawel Burkhardt, Group leader, Michael Sars Centre, UiB 26.02.2024









Norsk

My RCN web 7

Q Search

Menu

OTHER

Postdoctoral Fellowship in Human Frontier Science Program (HFSP)

Registration deadline: 15 March at 08:00 am

Digital: Live streaming

15 Mar 10:00 - 11:30

Register here

26.02.2024

F

Agenda - HFSP Postdoctoral Fellowships webinar

15 March, 2024

Human Frontier Science Program

The Research Council of Norway

- Welcome
- NTNU
- 4.
- 5. Q&A

Kristin Danielsen, Spesial advisor, Research Council of Norway - in HFSPO Board of Trustees

2. Information about HFSP Postdoctoral Fellowships 2025 Barbara Pauly, Director of Postdoctoral Fellowships, HFSPO

3. Member of the HFSP Fellowships Review Committee Prof. Jonathan Robert Whitlock, Kavli Institute for Systems Neuroscience,

My HFSP experience by Long-term Fellowships holder Inga Steindal, at the ARC Centre of Excellence for Coral Reef Studies, James Cook University, Townsville, Queensland, Australia

26.02.2024